

Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H040001967903)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)205-0383 JC4

From:

Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

Account Number : 120000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000 Fax Number : (850)558-1575

FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

CEEBRAID WEST COAST LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$1,846.25

Electronic Filing Manu

Corporate Filing.

Public Access Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

10/1/2004

withdrawn.

#04000196790 3

	, , , ,
	to security to a second transfer to the second
APPLICATION BY FOREIGN L	MITED PARTNERSHIP FOR
AUTHORIZATION TO TRANS	ACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA
	The state of the s
, CEEBRAID WEST COAST LIMITED PART	INERSHIP TO COLUMN TO THE COLU
(Name of limited partnership	p as it is in the home state)
(1,1000 - 1, 2,200)	Tour Man
2	
(If name is unavailable, name under which the limited partne must contain the word "L	ership proposes to register or transact business in Florida;
must contain the word "L	AMITED" or "LTD.")
, Delaware	4 September 14, 2004
(State of Formation)	IMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR ACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA [NERSHIP oas it is in the home state) ership proposes to register or transact business in Florida; [MITED" or "LTD.") 4. September 14, 2004 (Date of Formation)
CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY	
(Name of Registered Agent	for Service of Process)
(1.20mg of year to Burn	tal salida at transfat
6. 1201 Hays Street	
(Street Address of F	legistered Office)
Tallahassee	, Florida32301
(Čity)	(Zip Code)
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Proces	ss:
\cap \cap \wedge	Carle Lohi
Carlalde	Asst. Vice President
(Agent must sign	t on this line)
8 2711 Centerville Road, Suite 400	
Wilmington, DE 19808	
(Address of registered office required in state of forms	ation or, if not required, address of principal office.)
	• • •
9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	STREET ADDRESS
Ceebraid West Coast GP Limited Partnership	p # B04000000411
	<u> </u>
250 S. Australian Avenue, Suite 1003	
West Palm Beach, FL 33401	
tallas menomental i en paperage ;	
10. 250 S. Australian Avenue, Suite 1003, W.	Palm Beach, FL 33401
(Office where Names, Addresses and Cont	ributions of Limited Partners are kept.)

CONTINUED

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or

#04000196790 3

West Palm Beach, FL 33401 (Mailing Address of Limit	ed Partnership)
der penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I hav	• •
i that the facts stated herein are true and correct.	
gred this 29th day of September	2004
General Partn	
ATE OF Florida	
UNITY OF Palm Beach	004 personally appeared before me,
DNI Y OF	. ر
On this 29th day of September 2	004
Adam Schlesinger	
	, personally appeared before me,
who is personally known to me	
whose identity I proved on the basis of	
Aug to A	•
(Notary Public Signature)	n .
Andrew F. Dunstan	
HACTEW 1. DUNG TO.	4



#04000196790 3

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersioned personally appeared	Adam Schlesinger, on behalf a	of
BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared Ceebraid West Coast Limited	Partnership (an) Delay	ware
general partner of		
imited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "l	*artnership", who certifies as follows:	
. The amount of capital contributions of the limit	ed partners is \$ 400,000 .	
. The anticipated amount of the capital contributi	ons of the limited parmers that are allocate	d for the purposes of
transacting business in Florida is \$ 400,000	<u>.</u> .	•
Inder the penalties of perfury l, being duly sworn	declare that I have read the foregoing and	d know the contents thereof and
hat the facts stated herein are true and correct.		The Co.
2014 Conford	0.004	- CANASSEE, KLOREN
signed this 24th day of Saptemb	2004	300
Aha	. /./	
////////	1 1111111111	, K.O.
140041	100000	67
	Cicieral Partner	3 60
Slorido		D
TATE OF Florida		n.
OUNTY OF Palm Beach		
on this 29th day o	September,	2004
		,
Adam Schlesinger	personally appeared	before me.
who is personally known to me		
whose identity I proved on the basis of		
1 40		·
Andrew F. () anchan		
(Notary Public Signature)	 -	
. t. t. 7 3		
Andiew F Dinstan		
_	,	•
Seal My Commission Expires: 19/6	3/04	
	•	
ANDREW F. DUNSTAN		